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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

540293
PRICOLLTD
NOTLISTED

INE726V01018
PRICOL LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-09-2019

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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I::;. Particular Yes/No P:::::f:;ar:jp T | Pr::::it:r- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be ically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) Sk, a5 NomiEr el el es) in dEREs Number Of Shares pledged or
SiEEipeEak: No. Of Shares Underlying [assuming full con’version of (1) otherwise encumbered
i i o.
. . No. Of Partly paid- No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares Underlying |  No. of Shares ) VIS g o (xin) Number of equity
Categor Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity 3 ) Total nos. shares . N . Outstanding convertible |convertible securities ( as a .
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible Underlying L " shares held in
y shareholders shares held 3 . held o o " securities and No. Of percentage of diluted .
(1 held Depository Receipts as per SCRR, 1957) Class Total as a % of securities Outstanding ; As a % of total Asa%oftotal |dematerialized form
) () (V) (V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) Class (A+BAC) ; Warrants share capital) No. o No.
(V) (\4} (Vi) eg: X Total X) Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a) (XI)= (VI)+(X) Shares held Shares held (XIv)
Asa % of (A+B+C2) X egy (@ b) (@) b)
As a % of (A+B+C2)
(A) |Promoter & Promoter Group 11 34625876 34625876 36.53 34,625,876.00 34625876.00 36.53 36.53 34625876
(B) |Public 40968 60170845 60170845 63.47 60170845.00 60170845.00 63.47 63.47 58582860
(C) |Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 40979 94796721 94796721 100 94796721.00 94796721.00 100.00 100 93208736




Sr. No.

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:

Passport No. in case

Nationality (Applicable

Passport No. in case

Nationality (Applicable

Whether by virtue of:

Rights on distributable

Exercise of

Date of creation / acquisition of
significant beneficial interest

Name PAN S —— Nationality in case of Any other is Name PAN S —— Nationality in case of Any other is sh Voting oA Exercise of ienificant
& selected) E selected) ares  rights dividend or any other | . significan
distribution influence
significant beneficial owners
VIJAY VIUAAN
1|VIJAY MOHAN |AATPM1202F India (BHUF) AABHV0239F India 10.90 10.90 10.90|No No 07-12-2016
SHRIIVIAY
2(VIJAY MOHAN |AATPM1202F India ENTERPRISES AADCS0648A India 10.90 10.90 10.90{No No 07-12-2016
SAGITTARTUS
3[VIJAY MOHAN [AATPM1202F India INVESTMENTS [AADCS0626C India 10.90 10.90 10.90|No No 07-12-2016
VANITHA VANITHA
4|MOHAN ADJPMO0478) India MOHAN ADJPMO0478) India 3.93 3.93 3.93|Yes No 01-11-2016
VIRRAIVI VIRRAVI
5[MOHAN ADJPMO0476G India MOHAN ADJPMO0476G India 3.71 3.71 3.71|Yes No 01-06-2013
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Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(1)

Nos. Of
shareholders

()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository

Receipts
(\2}

Total nos. shares
held
(VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(v
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Class

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants
(i) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares
(X11)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered
(X

No.

(a) ®)

As a % of total
Shares held

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

No.
(@)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XIV)

Table Il - howing shareholding pattel

rn of the Promot

er and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(d)

Any Other (specify

24038825

24038825

25.36

24038825.00

24038825

25.36

25.36

24038825

10587051

10587051

11.17

10587051.00}

10587051

11.17

11.17]

10587051

Sub-Total (A)(1)

11

34625876

34625876

36.53

34625876.00

34625876

36.53

36.53

34625876

(2)

|Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals’

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group|
(A)=(A)(2)+(A)(2)

11

34625876

34625876

36.53

34625876.00)

34625876

36.53

36.53

34625876

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Public shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

()]

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

1850180

1850180

1.95

1850180

1850180

1.95

1.95

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

90165

90165

0.10

90165

90165

0.10]

0.10

(8)

Insurance Companies

268966

268966

0.28

268966

268966

0.28

0.28

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2209311

2209311

2.33

2209311.00

2209311

2.33

2.33

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3

[Non-institutions

(a(i)

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

39883

34103016

34103016

35.97

34103016

34103016

35.97

B555

(afii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

13

6665070

6665070

7.03

6665070

6665070

7.03

7.03

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

5000

5000

0.01

5000

5000

0.01

0.01

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

(e)

Any Other (specify

1065

17188448

17188448

18.13

17188448

17188448

18.13

18.13]

Sub-Total (B)(3)

40962

57961534

57961534

61.14

57961534.00

57961534

61.14

61.14

Total Public Shareholdi

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

40968

60170845

60170845

63.47

60170845.00

60170845

63.47

63.47

1850180

90040

268966

2209186

32525971

6665070

5000

17177633

56373674

58582860

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - A " holdi

g pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014,

Non Public Sharet

()= (C)(2)+(C)(2)

Total NonP

Total ( A+B+C2 )

40979

94796721

94796721

100.00|

94796721.00

94796721

100.00|

100.00

93208736

Total (A+B+C)

40979

94796721

94796721

100.00|

94796721.00

94796721

100.00|

100.00

93208736

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for

y remarks | y

Add Notes




Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

’ : Underlyi Number of equit
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights ncerfying conversion of tmber ot equity
. . Total as Outstanding . . shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not Shareholder tvpe
No. Shareholders (1 held (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) To(jcal securities and (as a percentage of form providing PAN by
n (V) (V1) (Vi) Class ) diluted share capital)
Total Voting No. Of Warrants . (X1Vv)
As a % of eg:X rights (Xi) (a) (X1)= (vi)+(Xi)(a)
(A+B+C2) < As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 [VIJAY MOHAN AATPM1202F 9140278 9140278 9.64 9140278.00 9140278.00 9.64 9.64 9140278.00 Promoter
2 |VIJAY MOHAN (BHUF) AABHV0239F 660900 660900 0.70 660900.00 660900.00 0.70 0.70 660900.00 Promoter
3 |VIREN MOHAN AERPM3690K 6658409 6658409 7.02 6658409.00 6658409.00 7.02 7.02 6658409.00 Promoter Group
4  |VANITHA MOHAN ADJPMO0478) 3726488 3726488 3.93 3726488.00 3726488.00 3.93 3.93 3726488.00 Promoter
5  |VIKRAM MOHAN ADIJPM0476G 3521175 3521175 3.71 3521175.00 3521175.00 3.71 3.71 3521175.00 Promoter
6 |MADHURA MOHAN BNGPM5200E 181575 181575 0.19 181575.00 181575.00 0.19 0.19 181575.00 Promoter Group
7  |MANASA MOHAN BNGPM5199A 150000 150000 0.16 150000.00 150000.00 0.16 0.16 150000.00 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 24038825 24038825 25.36 24038825.00 24038825.00 25.36 25.36 24038825




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of SMELE N, e
T a % assuming full
Total nos. Shareholding as a No of Voting (XIV) No. Of Shares conversion of Number of
Name No. No. of fully paid shares % of total no. of Rights Total as Underlying convertible equity shares
searial No — of the PAN of the up equity shares held shares (calculated 2% of Outstanding securities (as a held in Reason for not Shareholder type
’ gory Shareholders (1) Shareholders held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, 1957) a To::al convertible securities | percentage of | dematerialized providing PAN s
(1) (1) (V) _(VI) (Vi) as.s Total Votin and No. Of Warrants diluted share form
As a % of (A+B+C2) e)f' SE p htsg (Xi) (a) capital) (XIV)
9 (XI)= (VI)+(X)
As a % af
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
L A -
1 Bodies Corporate PRICOL HOLDINGS LIMITED AABCP7486R 8556926 8556926 9.03 8556926.00 8556926.00 9.03 9.03 8556926 Promoter Group
2 Bodies Corporate BHAVANI INFIN SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITAABCB1164A 1498790 1498790 1.58 1498790.00, 1498790.00, 1.58 1.58 1498790 Promoter Group
3 Bodies Corporate SAGITTARIUS INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED|AADCS0626C 340935 340935 0.36 340935.00 340935.00 0.36 0.36 340935 Promoter Group
4 Bodies Corporate SHRIMAY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED AADCS0648A 190400 190400 0.20 190400.00 190400.00 0.20 0.20 190400 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 10587051 10587051 11.17 10587051.00 10587051.00 11.17 11.17 10587051,




= T

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of equity

Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares ; conversion of .
) _ Rights Total as . - shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities o Reason for not
a % of dematerialized .
No. Shareholders (1 held (Vll) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) (as a percentage of providing PAN
Class Total . ) form
(n (Iv) (V1) (v i Total Votin diluted share capital) (XIV)
As a % of €& ota . & (X1)= (VII)+(X)
X rights
(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Bi(a) | Mutual Funds
| Add B Delete | Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 UTI MUTUAL FUNDS AAATU1088L 1850180 1850180 1.95 1850180.00 1850180.00 1.95 1.95 1850180
Click here to go back Total 1850180 1850180 1.95 1850180.00 1850180.00 1.95 1.95 1850180




Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Shareholding , asa %

- securities g
0 .
. a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumm.g ull Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
. of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities . Reason for not
Searial No. a % of dematerialized L
Shareholders (1 held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ |[per SCRR, 1957) l Total (as a percentage of form providing PAN
(n (V) (V1) (Vi) as',s Total Votin diluted share capital) (XIV)
As a % of °E: ota o (XI)= (VI1)+(X)
(A+B+C2) ¢ As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(a(il)) | Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 RAJESH MADHAVAN UNNI (HUF) AAPHR9418E 1926501 1926501 2.03 1926501.00 1926501.00 2.03 2.03 1926501
2 SUNITA BHAGCHANDKA AAHPB7159E 1138950 1138950 1.20 1138950.00 1138950.00 1.20 1.20 1138950
Click here to go back Total 3065451 3065451 3.23 3065451.00 3065451.00 3.23 3.23 3065451
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Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of equity

Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |shares (calculated . conversion of X
. ) Rights Total as . . shares held in .
Searial — iRy Mo G L R of the PAN of the up equity shares held as per SCRR, 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not providing
No. gory gory P g Shareholders (1) Shareholders held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ 1957) q Toatal (as a percentage of form PAN
o . i il i) as-s rotal v diluted share capital) (XIV)
Asa%of & ota e (X1)= (VI+(X)
(A+B+C2) E As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(e) | Any Other (specify)

1|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding VRAMATH FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE AAECV1452G 1 4272801 4272801 4.51 4272801 4272801 4.51 4.51 4272801
2|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding AKG FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED AADCA8306P 1 1283000 1283000 1.35 1283000 1283000 1.35 1.35 1283000
3|Bodies Corporate Category 338 9131589 9131589 9.63 9131589 9131589 9.63 9.63 9120774
4|Clearing Members Category 67 202367 202367 0.21 202367 202367 0.21 0.21 202367
5|Director or Director's Relatives Category 8 148335 148335 0.16 148335 148335 0.16 0.16 148335
6|Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - II1) Category 1 20000 20000 0.02 20000 20000 0.02 0.02 20000
7|[LLP More than 1 percentage of shareholding PHI CAPITAL SOLUTIONS LLP AAMFP6305R 1 4499000 4499000 4.75 4499000 4499000 4.75 4.75 4499000
8|LLP Category 4 4508674 4508674 4.76 4508674 4508674 4.76 4.76 4508674
9[Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category 643 2004775 2004775 2.11 2004775 2004775 2.11 2.11 2004775
10|Others Category ARUN ARORA(ASSOCIATION OF PERSONS) 1 10 10 0.00 10 10 0.00 0.00 10
11|Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account Category 1 509890 509890 0.54 509890 509890 0.54 0.54 509890
12|Trusts Category 1 130 130 0.00 130 130 0.00 0.00 130
13|IEPF Category 1 662678 662678 0.70 662678 662678 0.70 0.70 662678
Clickhereitalzolback IGiEl 1065 17188448 17188448 18.13 17188448.00 17188448.00 18.13 18.13 17177633




